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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 2 May 46th Economics Conference on “European Economic and 
Monetary Union: The first and the next 20 years”, organised by 
the Oesterreichische Nationalbank in cooperation with the 
European Money and Finance Forum (SUERF) – participation in 
fireside chat on “Strengthening the foundations of EMU” 

Vienna 

Monday, 6 May Meeting with media Frankfurt  

Tuesday, 7 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with European Stability Mechanism (ESM), Mr Rolf 
Strauch, on economic and financial conditions 

ECB 

 Meeting with media Frankfurt  

Wednesday, 8 May Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 10 May Conference on “Future Europe”, organised by Maleki Corporate 
Group – pre-recorded video address 

 

Sunday, 12 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Monday, 13 May BIS – bi-monthly meetings  Basel 

Tuesday, 14 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Goethe University Frankfurt, on Sustainable 
Architecture for Finance in Europe (SAFE) research centre 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with the Brookings Institution, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 15 May Brussels Open Conference on “The Role of the European Central 
Bank in the EU”, organised by Steptoe – speech on “On the 
importance of institutions as provider of stability and protection in 
an uncertain world”  

Brussels 
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 Meeting with GIC Private Limited, on global economic and 
financial outlook 

ECB 

Thursday, 16 May Conference on “European Financial Integration and Stability”, 
jointly organised by the European Commission and the ECB – 
moderating session on “Strengthening the international role of the 
Euro”  

Brussels 

Monday, 20 May Centre for Economic Policy Research (CEPR) Leaders’ Circle 
meeting – remarks on “Monetary policy in a monetary union” 

London 

 Meeting with media London 

Tuesday, 21 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Citigroup Global Markets, on global economic 

situation 

ECB 

 Meeting with Fidelity Investments, on euro area and US 
economic developments 

ECB 

 ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy in an incomplete Monetary 
Union”, held in honour of Mr Praet at the end of his term of office 
as member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

ECB 

Wednesday, 22 May ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy in an incomplete Monetary 
Union” – participation in conversation on “Challenges to the 
single monetary policy and ways forward” 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 23 May Meeting with Santander Group, on euro area economic 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 28 May Executive Board ECB 
 


